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OmMmckas obnactb, OMCK, ynuua 4-1

MNocenkosas, 2

4 200 000 2

Omckas obnactb, OMck, ynuua 4-a Mocenkosas, 2

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicoTa noTonKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

9Tax

NeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

Twun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

2.5 M

22 M°

7 M

31.5 m*

2/5

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

NoJXuna

COBMeELLEHHbIN

https://omsk.move.ru/objects/9286229280

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79136609628,7913680
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http://omsk.move.ru/kvartiry/

PeMoHT

nOKyﬂKa B UMOTEKY

BO3MOXXHa MnoTeka, IMgT, NnapkoBka

OnucaHue

adleHTCTBO He 3BOHUTb
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